
“A journey is best measured in friends, rather than miles” - Tim Cahill

for Bookings and enquiries contact Brian and Mary
HolidayCoachTours.com.au

Freecall 1800 444 700
Book@HolidayCoachTours.com.au

2021 Sun 21 – Tue 26 November Tweed Valley and Northern NSW

2022 Coach Tour List
TourJanuary Sun 30 Dec – Thu 3 Jan Wangaratta

February Sun 27 – Thu 3 March Merimbula

March

April - Easter Thu 14 – Mon 18 April Leeton

May Sat 14 – Sun 22 May Grampians

June Sun 19 – Wed 22 June Port Macquarie

July Sun 17 – Sun 24 July Sunshine Coast

August Thu 18 – Sat 27 August Longreach

September Thu 15 – Tue 20 September Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers

October Sat 1 – Mon 10 October Murray Princess

October Sat 15 – Tues 25 October Tasmania

November

December Sun 4 – Wed 7 December Cherry Picking in Mudgee

New Year Fri 30 Dec – Tue 3 Jan 2023 Canberra

We pick you up and return you home

join us ... on a Holiday Coach tour of

TASMANIA
11 days / 10 nights ... with Mary and Brian

Tour Departs:    Saturday 15th – Tues 25th October  2022


